2026 KAMLOOPS FESTIVAL OF THE PERFORMING ARTS

2026 FESTIVAL TIMETABLE
WEEK/DISCIPLINE DATE SESSION START TIMES PAGE
WEEK ONE 9am | 1:30 pm | 6:30 pm
SENIOR PIANO - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church - 1136 6th Avenue
Sunday, February 22 24
Monday, February 23 25
SPEECH AND DRAMATIC ARTS - Southwest Community Church — 700 Hugh Allan Drive
Wednesday, February 25 29
Thursday, February 26 32
JUNIOR PIANO - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church - 1136 6th Avenue
Thursday, February 26 34
Friday, February 27 38
WEEK TWO 9 am 1:30 pm | 6:30 pm
VOICE - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church - 1136 6th Avenue
Sunday, March 1 41
Monday, March 2 44
Tuesday, March 3 50
Wednesday, March 4 7 pm 54
Thursday, March 5 57
CHORAL - Southwest Community Church — 700 Hugh Allan Drive
Tuesday, March 3 53
Wednesday, March 4 4:30 pm 53
INSTRUMENTAL - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church - 1136 6th Avenue
Saturday, March 7 59
WEEK THREE 9 am 1:30 pm | 6:30 pm
STRINGS - St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church - 1136 6th Avenue
Tuesday, March 10 61
Wednesday, March 11 66
DANCE - Sagebrush Theatre - 1300 9th Avenue
9 am 1pm 6 pm
Stage Sunday, March 8 2pm 67
Stage Monday, March 9 72
Stage Tuesday, March 10 10:15 am 75
Stage Wednesday, March 11 82
Ballet/Modern Wednesday, March 11 2:45 pm 85
Ballet/Modern Thursday, March 12 11:15 pm 4 pm 87
Ballet/Modern Friday, March 13 91

HONOURS CONCERT - Sunday, March 15 - Sagebrush Theatre (1300 9th Ave) at 2 pm

Note: Dance technique classes are for participants only. Observers will not be admitted.
White indicates no observers admitted for the entire session. Times shown in grey
shaded sessions indicate when audience is admitted when these times differ from times

indicated in the header

(yellow).
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